
CALL 070# QSOs DXCC STATES TOTAL Notes

KC3FL 2566 40 2 20 902 First Place High Power

VA3TPS 526 35 2 18 700 Second Place High Power

AD4TJ * 33 2 18 660 Third Place High Power

W4GHV 2758 26 2 14 416

KE8JNT 2736 24 2 15 408

K0CIE 98 25 2 14 400

N3XL 2722 21 2 14 336

N3CHX 730 20 2 13 300

N7MEB 2774 19 2 13 285

N4TQX 2912 21 2 11 273

KF3AA/3 124 20 2 11 260

WB8TDG 2849 19 2 10 228

N8GU 2739 14 2 8 140

W9YV 2963 9 1 5 54

VA7GEM 1470 5 1 4 25

NY7H 2797 3 2 3 15

K9MCM 2997 43 2 21 989 Top Dawg - First Place Medium Power

N8TCP 2693 41 2 20 902 Second Place Medium Power

KE8JNU 2679 36 2 22 864 Third Place Medium Power

WA5AMM 2827 46 2 16 828

VE3OOZ 2896 33 2 18 660

NE0DA 2978 29 2 18 580

KO4RSJ 3014 32 2 16 576

W0IZ * 27 1 18 513

WB9KVI 2876 25 2 17 475

AB3GY 842 26 2 15 442

N0NM 834 25 2 13 375

AC7JW 3009 19 2 13 285

VA2SIB 2765 17 2 12 238

KO4YIN 2930 14 2 12 196

AB8SF 2942 14 2 11 182

AG4QX 398 11 1 6 77

W3HF 25 38 2 18 760 First Place Low Power

K5SP 483 37 2 18 740 Second Place Low Power

NO8R 777 34 2 19 735 Third Place Low Power

N5SLY 2241 25 2 16 450

AC9VM 2982 22 3 14 374

K8FER 1605 24 2 12 336

AE7UF 2960 18 2 13 270

K9DWR 1604 6 2 6 48

KA5VZG 1509 4 1 2 12

K7DWI 2518 3 1 2 9

AC8NM 2707 30 2 15 544 First Place QRP Power

KE8QYK 2887 17 2 10 204 Second Place QRP Power

KS2H 1698 6 1 2 18 Third Place QRP Power

Manually scored by David, K9DWR

RESULTS - 070 CLUB 40m Firecracker Spring - 2024

High Power 100W

Medium Power 50W

Low Power 25W

QRP Power 5W

070 #  * Denotes non-member during the contest


